Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

12/5/2015
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16037 Keanu 4588 3.073 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16024 Dixie 35.08 4.019 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16026 Julie 81.43 1.732 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
16067 Spice - 6 4 0 3 0 NQ
16034 Reba - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20072 Axel 46.59 3.048 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20042 Joy 4452 3.190 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/5/2015
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8020 Castle - 0 2 1 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12005 Splash 42.44  3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12024 Per 46.64 3.002 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12067 Puzzle 70.49 1.986 4 0 1 1 0 NQ
12072 Hot Shot - 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16001 Daisy - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/5/2015
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20056 Banjo 58.03 2.447 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20019 Joey 56.24 2.525 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20062 Mahnstah - 0 0 1 3 0 NQ
20088 Sundae 57.07 2.488 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20106 Keeper 49.30 2.880 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20078 Paiva - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24007 Starr 41.36 3.433 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24008 Sabato 43.62 3.255 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24009 Baru - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2015



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/5/2015
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8010 Dot 69.00 2.145 3 0 1 1 0 NQ
8021 Ziva - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8039 Ella - 3 1 0 3 1 NQ
8053 Winston - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8066 Roddy - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12007 Carly Rae 47.02 3.148 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12030 Moxie 56.12 2.637 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12035 Eli 73.08 2.025 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12045 Eli - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauI}:s E Score Place
16035 Brodie 4754 3.176 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015

16007 Willie 59.43 2.541 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

16002 Jase 5496 2.747 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

16071 Quinn 50.15 3.011 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place

20005 Ticket 46.88 3.264 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20017 Fiona 65.67 2.330 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

20024 Diamond 48.01 3.187 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20040 Greta 52.42 2.919 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20080 Sierra 5490 2.787 2 0 1 1 0 NQ

20086 Wick 44,19 3.462 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20097 Pirate 67.71 2.260 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20069 Twyla - -- - -- -- -- ABS

20071 Coal -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20091 Nani - - ABS



Standard Results
12/5/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24006 Nikko
24011 Wile E
24034 Cricket
24040 Luke

Yardage:

153 yds

Time yps
38.82 3.941
40.88 3.743
47.73 3.206
44.42 3.444
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Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8011 Mimsey 54,24 3.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8006 BJ 93.59 1.902 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8056 The Bear -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8067 Laci 53.90 3.302 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8029 Penny - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12046 Evie 4596 3.873 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12029 Pebbles 58.98 3.018 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

12048 Lindy 53.81 3.308 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

12053 Virtue -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12055 Peri 83.48 2.132 4 2 0 2 0 NQ

12069 Miley 69.41 2.564 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12026 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12034 Zap It! - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16009 Madison 73.18 2.501 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16015 Ripley 88.49 2.068 3 2 1 3 0 NQ
16038 Teddy 62.72 2.918 3 1 0 3 1 NQ
16057 Nick -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16066 Casey 49.41 3.704 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16058 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16081 Gabriel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20067 Johnny B 43.75 4.297 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20070 Sizzle 51.89 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20009 Wit -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
20038 Rose 60.62 3.101 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20055 Ace 62.96 2.986 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20089 Elle 67.35 2791 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20092 Lexi 70.21 2.678 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20098 Grace 46.24 4.066 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20108 Blaze 96.10 1.956 4 3 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
24012 Benny 74.03 2540 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
24023 Wink 58.68 3.204 2 3 0 4 0 NQ
24047 Solar 62.65 3.001 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 13 NQs 18 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8017 Seren 40.40 4.406 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8042 Lark 42.12 4.226 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8041 Daria 47.44  3.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8035 Brooke 48.06 3.704 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8064 Cocoa 50.19 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100
8074 Justice 50.77 3.506 0 0 0 0 0 100
8034 Austin 50.81 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100
8070 Pansy 53.78 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Phoenix 56.17 3.169 0 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Boogie 56.48 3.152 0 0 0 0 0 100
8036 Ceri 57.57 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Judy 57.79 3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100
8061 Sofia 61.29 2.904 0 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Pixie 47.69 3.732 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
8008 Hattie 64.02 2.780 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
8009 Spec 53.44 3.331 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8012 Olivia 74.75 2.381 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8018 Minnow 8247 2.158 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8023 Merit 47.69 3.732 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8028 JoJo 77.83 2.287 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8031 Belle 54.88 3.243 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8038 PJ 62.98 2.826 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
8043 Bug 51.55 3.453 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8050 Jam-Jam -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8054 Audrey 63.36  2.809 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8062 Molson 50.57 3.520 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8063 Spice 58.61 3.037 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8065 Reese 43.70 4.073 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8068 Rubio 55.07 3.232 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

8072 Mandy 49.32 3.609 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8073 Dallas 4759 3.740 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8024 Mayzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8030 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8049 Gucci -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 16 NQs 12 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
12020 Punky 39.36 4.522 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Guilty 40.63 4.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12017 Dash 41.79 4.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Jayce 4256 4.182 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12028 Ruddy 43.96 4.049 0 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Roxy 46.63 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Sulley 48.53 3.668 0 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Solo 48.85 3.644 0 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Raven 50.45 3.528 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Elise 51.52 3.455 0 0 0 0 0 100
12070 Caitlin 51.74  3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100
12021 Copper 52.21 3.409 0 0 0 0 0 100
12047 Annie Ann 5498 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100
12068 Chili 55.10 3.230 0 0 0 0 0 100
12015 JJ 55.98 3.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Salsa 56.27 3.163 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

12002 Victoria -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12013 Confetti 48.25 3.689 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12036 Asti 52.71 3.377 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12038 Bowen 51.72 3.442 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12042 Ty 50.36 3.535 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12050 Reign 65.19 2.730 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12051 Shane 56.07 3.175 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12054 Dixie 48.81 3.647 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
12056 Stella 44.65 3.987 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12060 Buzz 56.29 3.162 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12065 Sadie 51.93 3.428 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12071 Gabby 53.04 3.356 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12058 Rock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 8 NQs 22 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
16022 Trudi 38.06 4.808 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16044 Mysti 40.06 4.568 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16004 Trax 42.33 4.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16023 Pooka 42.50 4.306 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16042 Jovi 50.39 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
16065 Kingsley 50.51 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100
16046 Chrome 50.69 3.610 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Buzz 51.86 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 48.18 3.798 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

12/5/2015

16012
16016
16017
16018
16019
16029
16036
16039
16041
16047
16050
16053
16055
16059
16062
16068
16070
16073
16076
16078
16080
16008
16010
16032

Jesse
Cosworth
George
Stella!
Zip
Torrey
Rickey
Pan
Asher
Selah
Bean
Spice
Bobbie
Steel
Ali
Hunter
Gyver
Kahlua
Breezy
Brigitta
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Mitch
Zeus
Eli
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
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Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 10 NQs 21 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20054 Rowdy 37.46 5.019 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20032 Stitch 39.51 4.758 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20014 Legend 40.50 4.642 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20010 Skier 42.08 4.468 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20021 Lexi 43.31 4.341 0 0 0 0 0 100
20058 Cyclone 4492 4.185 0 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Ryah 48.59 3.869 0 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Mace 49.85 3.771 0 0 0 0 0 100
20107 Cayenne 50.43 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100
20048 Savoy 51.23 3.670 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Mika 52.47 3.583 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Aura 50.79 3.702 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20020 Asia 41.77 4.501 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20022 Jessie 51.55 3.647 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20025 Colt 38.95 4.827 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20028 Magic 54.40 3.456 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20039 Kona 49.56 3.793 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20043 Amber 48.96 3.840 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20045 Allie 49.29 3.814 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20046 Hops 47.16 3.986 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20064 Tally 48.29 3.893 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20081 Dash 52.33 3.593 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20082 Preacher 48.29 3.893 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20083 Karma 4582 4.103 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20094 Lucy 49.24 3.818 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20095 Alabi 71.37 2.634 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20096 Gabe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20099 Kenzie 54,77 3.433 0 2 1 1 0 NQ
20102 Drew -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

20104 Kicker 43.26 4.346 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20109 Tori - 3 1 1 1 1 NQ
20033 Prada - - ABS
20041 Peanut - - ABS
20073 Jovita - - ABS
20077 Tommee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20087 Bristol - - ABS
20105 Nikki - 0O 0 0 0 © AIS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 11 NQs 16 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
24030 Titan 38.06 4.940 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24041 Jack 38.62 4.868 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Ganesha 41.95 4.482 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24039 Sonic 43.45 4.327 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24026 Sebeka 44.69 4.207 0 0 0 0 0 100
24050 Shambhu 47.13 3.989 0 0 0 0 0 100
24024 Rush 47.25 3.979 0 0 0 0 0 100
24032 Maken 48.48 3.878 0 0 0 0 0 100
24028 Gator 49.96 3.763 0 0 0 0 0 100
24045 Iko 51.12 3.678 0 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 54.80 3.431 0 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Juvi 52.75 3.564 0 0 1 3 0 NQ
24002 Shiloh 60.33 3.116 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24003 Swoosh 4523 4.157 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

24016 Ella 49.19 3.822 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24017 Tyler 58.51 3.213 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24019 Stella 53.34 3.525 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24020 Piper 46.64 4.031 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24025 Truuli 50.24 3.742 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
24027 Indie 56.07 3.353 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24031 Andy 63.35 2.968 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24036 Banner 72.75 2.584 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24037 Al 54.88 3.426 0 11 0 0 0 NQ
24038 Bree 47.99 3.917 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24042 Blade 50.44 3.727 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
24046 Liam -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
24049 Banshee 41.97 4.479 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24015 Moose -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24018 Fendi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24021 Scopey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24033 Kayce -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24044 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

26001 Sequel 40.87 4.600 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

12/5/2015
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth Score Place
8055 Echo 78.63 1.780 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s Score Place
16020 KC - 1 1 1 NQ
16031 Ruby 57.48 2.470 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFaulth Score Place
20027 Rowdy 40.67 3.492 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
12/5/2015



Standard Results Open - Preferred
12/5/2015

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4007 Einstein 83.50 1.772 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F E core ace

20075 Shiloh - - -- - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time yps




Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/5/2015
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12039 Maverick 53.79 3.402 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16033 Dakota 47.87 3.927 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16052 Tor 60.25 3.120 0 3 0 5 0 NQ
16074 Dazzle 68.49 2.745 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4006 Ginny Sue 47.67 3.734 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 Bret 63.86 2.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4002 Sasha 59.18 3.008 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
4004 Maggie 86.11 2.067 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?ursiFaulf:s E Score Place
8007 Archie 57.95 3.072 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8059 Sailor 62.48 2.849 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8051 Kiwi 63.20 2.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8019 Belle 69.49 2.562 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8002 Twist 46.29 3.845 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8022 cC 7750 2.297 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8046 Chloe 7493 2.376 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
8052 Kenzie 57.76 3.082 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8026 Maude -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8044 Apolo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12037 Matchbox 39.66 4.614 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12027 Chai 51.64 3.544 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12061 Bethany 52.03 3.517 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12033 Audrey 62.95 2.907 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12003 Zing 4950 3.697 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12031 Candy 64.15 2.853 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12044 Scruffy 90.46 2.023 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
12063 Jamie 53.92 3.394 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Ellie - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16043 Jinxy 4416 4.257 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16064 Winny 47.45 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16040 Jack 57.72 3.257 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16049 Soleil 58.26 3.227 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

16021 Dillon 4546 4.136 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16027 Wee 5279 3.561 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Raisin 56.17 3.347 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Fenway -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16056 Ecco 56.37 3.335 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16063 Danko 39.21 4.795 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16069 Kip 54.47 3.451 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16030 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20079 Maggie 51.58 3.645 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20015 Peyton 54.02 3.480 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20047 Bacchus 55.50 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Zephyr 55.58 3.383 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20112 Odyssey 57.94 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100
20085 Peach 62.95 2.986 0 0 0 0 0 100
20063 Rose 69.95 2.688 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20065 Paddy 69.16 2.718 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20084 Sara Lee 59.14 3.179 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20093 Raeson 78.46 2.396 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Barkley - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
12/5/2015

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16026 Julie - 4 1 2 0 NQ
16067 Spice - 1 1 0 0 NQ
16034 Reba - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1l NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20072 Axel 25.31 4.386 1 0 0 0 95 1

20042 Joy 27.17 4.085 0 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

12/5/2015
8inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8020 Castle -
8053 Winston -
12 inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12024 Per 23.24 4.604
12005 Splash --
12067 Puzzle -
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 Daisy -
16077 Granite 30.87 3.531

Novice B - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
W F E
2 2 0 NQ
0O 0 0 NQ
SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Course Faults Score
w F E
0 0 0 95
-- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- ABS
SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
w F E
1 1 o0 NQ

2 2 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2015

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20018 Rosy - 1 0 2 0 NQ
20019 Joey 35.00 3.171 0 1 0 0 NQ
20088 Sundae 50.49 2.198 1 0 0 0 NQ
20097 Pirate 43.33 2.562 2 1 1 0 NQ
20106 Keeper 26.37 4.209 2 0 1 0 NQ
20078 Paiva - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24008 Sabato 38.47 2.885 0 0 0 0 100 1
24007 Starr 4436  2.502 2 0 1 0 NQ

24009 Baru -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2015



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8010 Dot 4536 2.866 2 1 1 0 NQ
8021 Ziva -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8037 Roxie 46.79 2.778 5 1 2 0 NQ
8039 Ella -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8066 Roddy - 0O 0 0 1 NQ
8069 Mo 3482 3.733 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
12007 Carly Rae 54.62 2.380 2 0 1 0 NQ
12035 Eli 50.41 2.579 2 1 0 0 NQ
12072 Hot Shot 34.86 3.729 2 1 1 0 NQ
12045 Eli -- -~ -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16007 Willie 37.73 3.552 0 0 0 0 100 1
16037 Keanu 4575 2.929 1 0 0 0 87 2

16002 Jase 43.78 3.061 3 0 2 0 NQ

16035 Brodie 39.82 3.365 2 1 0 0 NQ

16071 Quinn 40.89 3.277 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUV(,SG Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place

20005 Ticket 26.21 5.227 1 2 1 0 NQ

20024 Diamond 3792 3.613 1 1 1 0 NQ

20038 Rose 35.26 3.885 2 1 2 0 NQ

20040 Greta 59.05 2.320 2 4 1 0 NQ

20056 Banjo 48.18 2.844 1 1 0 0 NQ

20062 Mahnstah 46.79 2.928 3 0 1 0 NQ

20086 Wick 34.14 4.013 2 0 0 0 NQ

20089 Elle 33.34 4.109 0 1 1 0 NQ

20098 Grace 2484 5,515 0 1 0 0 NQ

20069 Twyla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20071 Coal -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24001 Juvi 29.24 4.685 0 0 2 0 NQ
24006 Nikko 28.11 4.874 2 0 1 0 NQ
24011 Wile E 42.02 3.260 3 1 1 0 NQ
24034 Cricket 44,18 3.101 1 1 0 0 NQ
24047 Solar 40.66 3.369 3 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8011 Mimsey 37.33 3.965 0 0 0 0 100 1
8018 Minnow 66.31 2.232 4 1 1 0 NQ
8056 The Bear - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8029 Penny - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Felxzults E Score Place
12029 Pebbles 35.68 4.148 0 0 0 0 100 1
12030 Moxie 38.93 3.802 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16065 Kingsley 4191 3.627 0 0 0 0 100 1
16038 Teddy 43.40 3.502 1 3 2 0 NQ
16066 Casey 33.31 4.563 2 0 1 0 NQ
16058 Lexi - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20091 Nani 34.27 4552 0 0 0 0 100 1
20080 Sierra 37.82 4.125 0 0 0 0 100 2

20009 Wit 50.20 3.108 1 1 1 0 NQ

20017 Fiona 35.36 4.412 2 1 0 0 NQ

20055 Ace 49.60 3.145 3 0 0 0 NQ

20070 Sizzle 36.64 4.258 1 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24012 Benny 42.36 3.683 0 1 1 0 NQ

24023 Wink 48.95 3.187 2 2 3 0 NQ

24040 Luke 38.71 4.030 1 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 22 NQs 11 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8017 Seren 28.82 5.135 0 0 0 0 100 1
8042 Lark 29.50 5.017 0 0 0 0 100 2
8035 Brooke 30.49 4.854 0 0 0 0 100 3
8065 Reese 30.55 4.845 0 0 0 0 100 4
8063 Spice 31.77 4.658 0 0 0 0 100
8043 Bug 32.30 4.582 0 0 0 0 100
8070 Pansy 3255 4.547 0 0 0 0 100
8062 Molson 32.61 4.538 0 0 0 0 100
8072 Mandy 33.08 4.474 0 0 0 0 100
8023 Merit 33.15 4.465 0 0 0 0 100
8041 Daria 34.08 4.343 0 0 0 0 100
8034 Austin 35.67 4.149 0 0 0 0 100
8015 Judy 36.19 4.090 0 0 0 0 100
8064 Cocoa 36.70 4.033 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Hattie 38.45 3.849 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Phoenix 39.00 3.795 0 0 0 0 100
8038 PJ 39.23 3.773 0 0 0 0 100
8068 Rubio 39.76 3.722 0 0 0 0 100
8036 Ceri 40.04 3.696 0 0 0 0 100
8061 Sofia 42.72 3.464 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Olivia 46.89 3.156 0 0 0 0 100
8028 JoJo 47.38 3.124 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Boogie 35.01 4.227 1 0 0 0 NQ
8003 Pixie 36.20 4.088 0 0 1 0 NQ
8006 BJ - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8009 Spec 4582 3.230 1 0 0 0 NQ
8024 Mayzie 31.33 4.724 1 2 2 0 NQ
8031 Belle 33.04 4.479 0 0 1 0 NQ
8050 Jam-Jam 4359 3.395 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

8054 Audrey 42.90 3.450 1 0 0 0 NQ
8067 Laci 3195 4.632 1 1 1 0 NQ
8073 Dallas 33.03 4.481 0 0 1 0 NQ
8074 Justice 44,05 3.360 1 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8030 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8049 Gucci -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 20 NQs 14 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
12053 Virtue 26.19 5.651 0 0 0 0 100 1
12054 Dixie 27.70 5.343 0 0 0 0 100 2
12017 Dash 27.75 5.333 0 0 0 0 100 3
12001 Guilty 28.02 5.282 0 0 0 0 100 4
12036 Asti 29.19 5.070 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Bowen 31.21 4.742 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Elise 31.50 4.698 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Roxy 32.28 4.585 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Raven 3237 4572 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Confetti 33.31 4.443 0 0 0 0 100
12065 Sadie 33.48 4.421 0 0 0 0 100
12051 Shane 34.80 4.253 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Solo 35.23 4.201 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Sulley 35.50 4.169 0 0 0 0 100
12069 Miley 35.94 4.118 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

12047 Annie Ann 36.11 4.099 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Salsa 36.13 4.096 0 0 0 0 100
12015 JJ 37.68 3.928 0 0 0 0 100
12071 Gabby 37.82 3.913 0 0 0 0 100
12068 Chili 42.27 3.501 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Victoria 41.03 3.607 1 1 1 0 NQ
12016 Jayce 31.47 4.703 1 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Punky - o 0 2 1 NQ
12021 Copper 57.24 2.586 1 1 0 0 NQ
12028 Ruddy 38.47 3.847 1 3 3 0 NQ
12034 Zap It! 61.81 2.394 5 2 2 0 NQ
12042 Ty 45.65 3.242 1 0 0 0 NQ
12046 Evie 34.43 4.299 2 2 1 0 NQ
12048 Lindy -- 2 1 3 1 NQ
12050 Reign 3459 4.279 1 1 1 0 NQ
12055 Peri 59.95 2.469 1 0 1 0 NQ
12056 Stella -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
12060 Buzz 37.45 3.952 1 1 1 0 NQ
12070 Caitlin 43.68 3.388 2 1 0 0 NQ
12026 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12058 Rock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 12 NQs 20 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

16053 Spice 23.47 6.476 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

12/5/2015

16022
16062
16044
16050
16005
16078
16041
16047
16009
16003
16012
16004
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16023
16029
16036
16039
16042
16046
16055
16057
16059
16068
16070
16073
16076
16080

Trudi
Ali
Mysti
Bean
Liesel
Brigitta
Asher
Selah
Madison
Buzz
Jesse
Trax
Ripley
Cosworth
George
Stella!
Zip
Pooka
Torrey
Rickey
Pan
Jovi
Chrome
Bobbie
Nick
Steel
Hunter
Gyver
Kahlua
Breezy
Ollie

25.89
26.53
30.30
30.45
30.61
31.98
32.66
34.53
37.04
37.93
40.88
26.23
44.15
27.43
32.79
41.95
27.58
49.40
47.77
38.52
33.39
32.90
40.06
50.04
38.20
39.48
33.97
32.98
32.69
34.59
50.06

5.871
5.729
5.017
4.992
4.966
4.753
4.654
4.402
4.104
4.007
3.718
5.795
3.443
5.541
4.636
3.623
5.511
3.077
3.182
3.946
4.552
4.620
3.794
3.038
3.979
3.850
4.475
4.609
4.650
4.394
3.036

N O P P P N P WON O FP W W WwWw wWpkFrkr OO0 kb O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o o o o
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W, W, NP PP ODNOFP MO PP MNP N O O O O O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O OO0 0Oo0o oo oo oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

16008 Mitch - - - -- - - ABS
16010 Zeus - - ABS
16032 Eli - - ABS
16081 Gabriel - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 17 NQs 20 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20054 Rowdy 25.78 6.051 0 0 0 0 100 1
20032 Stitch 26.09 5.979 0 0 0 0 100 2
20083 Karma 26.22 5.950 0 0 0 0 100 3
20046 Hops 2722 5731 0 0 0 0 100 4
20025 Colt 28.88 5.402 0 0 0 0 100
20021 Lexi 29.29 5.326 0 0 0 0 100
20022 Jessie 30.81 5.063 0 0 0 0 100
20099 Kenzie 3213 4.855 0 0 0 0 100
20107 Cayenne 32.31 4.828 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Aura 33.00 4.727 0 0 0 0 100
20039 Kona 33.03 4.723 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Ryah 33.45 4.664 0 0 0 0 100
20043 Amber 3452 4519 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Dash 35,50 4.394 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Allie 36.36  4.290 0 0 0 0 100
20095 Alabi 36.36  4.290 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Mace 36.47 4.277 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Mika -- 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

12/5/2015

20010
20012
20014
20020
20028
20048
20053
20058
20064
20067
20082
20092
20094
20096
20102
20103
20104
20108
20109
20033
20041
20073
20077
20087
20105

Skier
Colbie
Legend
Asia
Magic
Savoy
Firefly
Cyclone
Tally
Johnny B
Preacher
Lexi
Lucy
Gabe
Drew
Susie
Kicker
Blaze
Tori
Prada
Peanut
Jovita
Tommee
Bristol
Nikki

38.12
35.32

33.38
41.42
38.84
53.47
32.05
30.64
29.50
28.15
39.85
36.74

29.82
40.23
25.52
55.70
32.03

4.092
4.417

4.673
3.766
4.016
2.918
4.867
5.091
5.288
5.542
3.915
4.246

5.231
3.878
6.113
2.801
4.870
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 11 NQs 17 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24030 Titan 25.01 6.238 0 0 0 0 100 1
24041 Jack 26.98 5.782 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Ganesha 27.03 5.771 0 0 0 0 100 3
24017 Tyler 28.24 5,524 0 0 0 0 100 4
24025 Truuli 28.69 5.437 0 0 0 0 100
24050 Shambhu 30.13 5.178 0 0 0 0 100
24026 Sebeka 30.31 5.147 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Calie 33.52 4.654 0 0 0 0 100
24038 Bree 33.91 4.600 0 0 0 0 100
24028 Gator 34.98 4.460 0 0 0 0 100
24045 Iko 37.45 4.166 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Shiloh 29.14 5.353 2 3 3 0 NQ
24003 Swoosh 33.35 4.678 0 1 1 0 NQ
24016 Ella 35.70 4.370 1 1 0 0 NQ
24019 Stella 30.81 5.063 0 0 2 0 NQ
24020 Piper 3756 4.153 1 2 0 0 NQ
24021 Scopey 4569 3.414 1 2 2 0 NQ
24024 Rush 33.87 4.606 0 0 1 0 NQ
24027 Indie 42.86 3.640 2 1 2 0 NQ
24031 Andy 48.30 3.230 3 1 2 0 NQ
24032 Maken 41.01 3.804 1 1 1 0 NQ
24033 Kayce 4153 3.756 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

24036 Banner 53.70 2.905 0 0 0 0 NQ
24037 Al 39.15 3.985 2 2 2 0 NQ
24039 Sonic 3793 4.113 1 1 0 0 NQ
24042 Blade -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24046 Liam -- 1 0 4 1 NQ
24049 Banshee 30.15 5.174 0 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Moose -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24018 Fendi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24044 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FEII:UItS E Score Place

26001 Sequel 2741 5.691 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/5/2015

8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8055 Echo - 0 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12057 Corey 53.61 2.033 3 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16031 Ruby 28.16 3.942 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 KC 35.25 3.149 0 0 0 0 100 2

16072 Lily -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/5/2015

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20059 Gabby - - -- - - - ABS

20111 Sabrina -- - - -- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

12/5/2015
4 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4007 Einstein 48.30 2.692 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16033 Dakota 37.30 3.673 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NOQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20027 Rowdy 4542 3.016 1 1 0 0 NQ
20075 Shiloh - -

- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/5/2015



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

12/5/2015
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12039 Maverick 38.23 3.976 3 0 1 0 NQ
12044 Scruffy - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

16074 Dazzle 41.00 3.805 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
4002 Sasha 35.23 4.201 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 Bret 42.25 3.503 0 0 0 0 100 2
4004 Maggie 54.86 2.698 0 0 0 0 100 3

4006 Ginny Sue 31.65 4.676 1 1 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT blsec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fr:lt:ults E Score Place
8026 Maude 35.19 4.206 0 0 0 0 100 1
8059 Sailor 40.13 3.688 0 0 0 0 100 2
8007 Archie 41.27 3.586 0 0 0 0 100 3
8046 Chloe 43.61 3.394 0 0 0 0 100 4
8022 CC 47.98 3.085 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Twist 33.10 4.471 0 0 1 0 NQ
8019 Belle 7158 2.068 1 0 0 0 NQ
8052 Kenzie 48.98 3.022 2 2 0 0 NQ
8044 Apolo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12063 Jamie 32.80 4.634 0 0 0 0 100 1
12027 Chai 33.01 4.605 0 0 0 0 100 2
12003 Zing 35.29 4.307 0 0 0 0 100 3
12033 Audrey 39.71 3.828 0 0 0 0 100 4

12009 Fievel 40.35 3.767 0 0 0 0 100
12011 Dakota 42.88 3.545 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Ellie 48.42 3.139 0 0 0 0 100
12031 Candy -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
12037 Matchbox 61.10 2.488 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16021 Dillon 28.54 5.466 0 0 0 0 100 1
16043 Jinxy 29.66 5.260 0 0 0 0 100 2
16051 Fenway 31.94 4.884 0 0 0 0 100 3
16069 Kip 36.34 4.293 0 0 0 0 100 4
16049 Soleil 40.52 3.850 0 0 0 0 100
16040 Jack 40.75 3.828 0 0 0 0 100
16027 Wee 3254 4.794 0 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Raisin 37.63 4.146 1 1 1 0 NQ
16052 Tor -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16056 Ecco 47.15 3.309 2 2 1 0 NQ
16063 Danko -- 1 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

16064 Winny 39.88 3.912 1 0 0 0 NQ
16030 Indy - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20047 Bacchus 38.29 4.074 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Zephyr 40.06 3.894 0 0 0 0 100 2
20065 Paddy 40.92 3.812 0 0 0 0 100 3
20085 Peach 41.17 3.789 0 0 0 0 100 4
20063 Rose 4350 3.586 0 0 0 0 100
20093 Raeson 44.62 3.496 0 0 0 0 100
20101 Nash 47.45 3.288 0 0 0 0 100
20015 Peyton 33.35 4.678 1 1 2 0 NQ
20079 Maggie 37.81 4.126 0O 0 1 © NQ
20084 Sara Lee 35.47 4.398 1 1 2 0 NQ
20112 Odyssey 43.88 3.555 1 1 3 0 NQ
20060 Barkley - - -- - - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2015

8inches

Armband
8064
8015
8009
8005
8008
8018
8030
8056
8067
8069
8016
8050
8058
8062

12 inches

Armband
12022
12069
12060
12046

Call Name
Cocoa
Judy
Spec
Ditto
Hattie
Minnow
Hoss
The Bear
Laci
Mo
Chena
Jam-Jam
Jazz

Molson

Call Name
Elise
Miley
Buzz

Evie

Time
38.59
39.35
47.17
32.78
39.46

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
38.59
42.00
46.00
50.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

SCT 38.59 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 2 0
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
2 2 0
1 3 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4

Time
35.64
40.49
43.00
44.61

SCT 35.64 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0
0
0
0

o O O o

0
0
0
0

Regular

Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Points Place
10 1
9
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50

Points Place
10 1
8

7

7



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2015

12007
12015
12029
12036
12048
12050
12051

16 inches

Armband

16004
16044
16029
16017
16075
16065
16009
16018
16036
16050
16057
16059

Carly Rae
JJ
Pebbles
Asti

Lindy
Reign

Shane

Call Name
Trax
Mysti
Torrey
George
River
Kingsley
Madison
Stella!
Rickey
Bean
Nick
Steel

44.92
51.60
52.15

42.65
47.40

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
35.64
39.00
42.00
46.00
49.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

P N O B B O

Points
10

W b~ 01O N 00 ©

Time
27.35
29.81
34.74
43.51
45.08
47.62
52.91

33.90
38.51

42.26

SCT 27.35sec

Course Faults

w
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F
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E
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Qs 6

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 7

Points

10

N WA~ N ©

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 46

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2015

16066
16010
16034
16058

20 .inches

Armband

20098
20010
20099
20043
20045
20086
20080
20009
20017
20018
20024
20039
20055
20067

Casey
Zeus
Reba

Lexi

Call Name
Grace
Skier
Kenzie
Amber
Allie
Wick
Sierra
Wit
Fiona
Rosy
Diamond
Kona
Ace

Johnny B

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

27.35
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
55.00

[y
o

R N WS OO N 00 ©

Time
27.48
32.19
34.10
35.34
40.16
40.68
47.68

SCT 27.48 sec

Course Faults

w

o r P B N P P OO O O O O o

F

SO P P N P M O O O O O O O O

E

P b O O B O O O 0O O oo o o o

Qs 7

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 11

Points

Regular

%Q 39

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2015

20089
20092
20094
20102
20069
20071
20078

24 inches

Armband

24017
24041
24014
24042
24006
24011
24012
24016
24030
24046
24008

Elle
Lexi
Lucy
Drew
Twyla
Coal

Paiva

Call Name
Tyler
Jack
Calie
Blade
Nikko
Wile E
Benny
Ella
Titan
Liam

Sabato

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.48
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

P N WS~ OO N 00 ©

Time
28.59
33.56
36.54
42.89
30.79

35.90
45.39
29.37
25.36

O r B O O O O O O o

N N P -

F

N P B O O O O

SCT 28.59 sec

Course Faults

E

o O O O B O O O o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 6

Points

10
8
7
5

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2015

24009
24015
24028
24044

26 inches

Armband

26001

Baru
Moose
Gator

Piper

Call Name

Sequel

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.59 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
SCT 33.2sec

) Course Faults

Time w F E

33.20 c 0 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 33.20 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39,00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

Qs 1

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 0

Points
10

Regular

%Q 100

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
12/5/2015
4 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
4004 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
8inches SCT 50.73 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
8022 CcC 50.73 0 0 0 10 1
8045 Ivy Rose 53.42 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 5(0.73 10
Truncated time <= 55 .00 9
Truncated time < §0.00 8
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
12039 Maverick 38.38 1 1 0

NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/5/2015

Time Points
16 inches SCT O0Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (\Zl\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16031 Ruby -- 1 0 1 NQ
16061 Jackson 39.15 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Raisin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16030 Indy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16072 Lily -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
20 inches SCT 38.45sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time C\Z/\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
20085 Peach 38.45 0 0 0 10 1
20001 Zephyr 42.93 0 0 0 9
20015 Peyton 36.25 0 1 0 NQ
20063 Rose -- 0 0 1 NQ
20065 Paddy 49.85 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
12/5/2015

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
38.45
42.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Points
10

M N 0 ©

Preferred



FAST Results

Novice A - Regular

12/5/2015
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16026 Julie - 0 0 0 0 NQ
16067 Spice 43.65 3 6 0 9 0 NQ
16034 Reba - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20042 Joy 43.23 4 0 27 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

12/5/2015
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8020 Castle 44.09 0 9 0 NQ
8032 Emma - 0 0 0 0 NQ
8058 Jazz - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12024 Per 38.71 2 9 13 19 0 NQ
12072 Hot Shot - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16077 Granite 33.95 6 9 11 17 20 63 1
16035 Brodie 40.65 6 9 6 27 20 63 2
16059 Steel 26.85 4 9 6 19 20 58 3
16001 Daisy - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2015

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20019 Joey 29.06 3 9 18 9 20 59 1
20097 Pirate 36.47 3 5 18 17 20 59 2
20034 Rayne 23.99 3 9 6 19 20 57 3
20048 Savoy 41.73 3 5 6 27 20 52 4

20018 Rosy 48.13 1 5 18 0 0 NQ

20028 Magic 43.93 1 9 13 18 0 NQ

20031 Zelda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20038 Rose -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20078 Paiva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24001 Juvi 37.28 1 3 18 27 0 NQ

24007 Starr 37.77 4 7 11 8 0 NQ

24009 Baru -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24042 Blade -- -- -- - - . ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2015



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8038 PJ 38.50 2 6 18 9 0 NQ
8039 Ella - 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12007 Carly Rae 28.14 5 6 18 9 20 58 1
12030 Moxie 42.88 3 9 5 8 0 NQ
12060 Buzz 39.83 5 3 12 17 0 NQ
12069 Miley 38.87 5 6 11 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16037 Keanu 33.58 3 9 18 17 20 67 1
16065 Kingsley 25.72 3 6 12 17 0 NQ

16066 Casey 37.05 5 7 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20067 Johnny B 34.29 6 9 18 27 20 78 1
20012 Colbie 34.48 5 7 18 19 20 67 2
20092 Lexi 31.17 5 4 18 17 20 64 3
20086 Wick 38.68 6 9 11 18 20 58 4

20056 Banjo 29.25 3 6 18 9 20 56
20069 Twyla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posigts 810 SB Score Place
24006 Nikko 32.65 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
24011 Wile E 39.57 4 7 5 27 0 NQ
24012 Benny 37.93 2 7 12 27 0 NQ
24023 Wink 43.26 1 0 7 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/5/2015



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/5/2015
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8015 Judy 39.24 4 7 11 8 0 NQ
8018 Minnow 44.42 2 7 0 9 0 NQ
8056 The Bear - 1 5 0 17 0 NQ
8069 Mo - 2 3 0 9 0 NQ
8031 Belle - - - - - - ABS
8050 Jam-Jam - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12053 Virtue 40.33 6 9 0 8 0 NQ
12036 Asti - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16009 Madison 42.04 7 0 17 0 NQ
16073 Kahlua 35.50 5 7 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/5/2015
16017 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16058 Lexi - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20070 Sizzle 33.71 4 9 7 27 0 NQ
20080 Sierra 39.29 7 11 8 0 NQ
20073 Jovita - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24036 Banner 28.18 1 7 18 17 20 63 1
24015 Moose - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2015

26 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

26001 Sequel 30.46 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8003 Pixie 34.18 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

8005 Ditto 24.26 4 7 12 8 0 NQ
8023 Merit 29.60 4 9 11 0 0 NQ
8043 Bug 44.12 5 9 11 8 20 NQ
8063 Spice 31.06 4 7 5 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_gts 810 SB Score Place
12032 Raven 31.20 5 9 11 27 20 72 1
12016 Jayce 36.29 4 9 0 8 0 NQ
12040 Roxie 40.02 2 9 5 17 0 NQ
12050 Reign 44.85 4 7 5 8 0 NQ
12071 Gabby 38.33 4 9 0 17 0O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16053 Spice 34.10 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

16004 Trax 29.59 4 7 12 27 0 NQ

16012 Jesse 34.46 4 9 0 8 0 NQ

16029 Torrey 47.50 6 9 5 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs12 %Q 7.7
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

20043 Amber 34.60 5 7 11 27 20 68 1

20009 Wit 38.46 4 9 11 17 20 NQ

20010 Skier -- 4 7 0 17 0 NQ

20011 Aura 34.67 5 7 11 17 20 NQ

20017 Fiona 34.97 6 9 5 0 0 NQ

20025 Colt 30.82 6 9 27 0 NQ

20039 Kona 40.46 6 9 11 8 0 NQ

20053 Firefly 39.27 4 4 5 9 0 NQ

20094 Lucy -- 5 7 0 17 0 NQ

20095 Alabi 33.04 3 7 5 27 0 NQ

20102 Drew 37.88 4 5 0 17 0 NQ

20103 Susie 38.71 5 9 11 0 0 NQ

20108 Blaze 35.54 5 4 18 17 0 NQ

20099 Kenzie -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/5/2015

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24030 Titan 32.48 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24046 Liam 30.96 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
24050 Shambhu 33.68 5 9 18 27 20 78 3
24026 Sebeka 28.51 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
24004 Ganesha 34.21 6 9 13 27 0 NQ
24028 Gator 35.05 4 4 6 8 0 NQ
24045 Iko 38.40 6 9 13 17 0 NQ

24044 Piper - - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/5/2015

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 KC 43.56 2 6 0 9 0 NQ
16031 Ruby 42.15 3 5 6 19 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20111 Sabrina -- - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
12/5/2015

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16074 Dazzle 45.36 5 6 11 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

12/5/2015

8inches

Armband
8045
8044

12 inches

Armband
12033
12039
12044

Call Name
Ivy Rose

Apolo

Call Name
Audrey
Maverick

Scruffy

Time
33.46

Time
34.94
40.38

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %QO0
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
3 7 17 0 NQ
- ABS
SCT 38 sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 7 18 27 20 77 1
4 5 0 8 0 NQ
4 4 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

12/5/2015
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12009 Fievel 31.03 9 13 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16043 Jinxy 38.75 6 9 11 17 20 60 1
16028 Raisin 31.57 4 9 13 17 0 NQ
16040 Jack 36.17 4 4 12 27 0 NQ
16051 Fenway -- 5 9 0 18 0 NQ
16061 Jackson 43.86 4 9 5 8 0 NQ
16030 Indy - - - - - -- ABS
16049 Soleil - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Zephyr 38.26 6 9 11 27 20 70 1
20047 Bacchus 31.17 6 7 18 17 20 68 2



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2015

20065 Paddy 35.82 5 9 13 8 0 NQ
20093 Raeson - 4 4 13 8 0 NQ
20015 Peyton - - - e - ABS



